
flOUSE 0OF COMIMONS DEBÂTES

VOL. 11.-Con.

Friday, Jan. 31........
Monday, Feb. 3........
Tuesday, Feb. 4.......
Wednesday, Feb. S.......
Thursday, Feb. 6.......
Friday, Feb. 7........
Monday, Feb. 10.......
Tueaday, Feb. il........
Wednesday, Feb. 12......
Thursday, Feb. 13.......
Friday, Feb. 14........
Monday, Feb. 17.......
Tuesday, Feb. 18........
Wednesday, Feb. 19......
Thuraday, Feb. 20.......
Friday, Feb. 21........
Monday, IFeb. 24........
Tueeday, Feb. 25.......
Wednesday, Feb. 26......
Thursday, Feb. 27.......

VOL. III.
Monday, Mar. 2.......
Tuesday, Mar. S.......
Thursday, Mar. 5.......
Fridey, Mar. 6........
Monday, Mar. 9.......
Tueeday, Mar. 10.......
Wednesday, Mer, il......
Thursday, Mer. 12.......
Fridey, Mar. 13.......
Mondey, Mer. 16........
Tnesdey, Mer. 17......
Wednesdey, Mer. 18......
Thuredey, Mar. 19.......
Fridey, Mer. 20.......
Manday, 'Mar. 23.......
Tuesday, Mar. 24.......
Wednesdey, Mer. 25......
Thursdey, Mer. 26 .. .... ....
Fridey, Mer. 27 .... ......
Monday, Mer. 30..... .. ....
Tuesdey, Mar. 31.......
Wednesday, Âpril 1......
Thnrsday, April 2.......
Friday, .April S.......

VOL. IV.
Mondey, April 6.......
Tuesdey, April 7.......
Wednesday, Âpril 8......
Thursdey, Âpril 9......
Friday, April 10........
Mondey, April 13.......
Tuesdey, April 14.......
Tuesday, April 21.......
Wednesdey, April 22..
Thursdày, April 28.......
Fridey, April 24.......
Monday, April 27.......
Tueay, April 28........
Wednesday, April 29......
Thursday, April 30.......
Fridey, May L.......

2381-2466
2466-2541
2541-2590
2590-2738
2738--2785
2786-2881
2881-2974
2974-4036
3086"157
3157-322M
3226-3315
3315--3423
3423--3477
3477-3578
3578"653
3653--3750
3751-3834
3834-3896
3896-4218

4221-4312
4312-4401
4401-4494
4494-4566
4566-4658
465".-759
4760-4825
4825-A961
4961-5046
5046-5185
513"-199
5200"255
.5255-5W3
5336-5407
5407-5488
5488-5562
5562-5620
5620-5723
5728-5785
578"-913
591"-993
5993"054
6054-142
6142--6218

6221--6287
6287-6397
6397-6457
6457--6525
6525-6631
663"-730
673"-643
684"-918
691"-979
6979-7094
7094-7195
7195-7306
7307-7445
7445-7499
7499-7621
7621-7721

VOL. IV.-Con.

1908.
Monday, May' 4........... ... 7721-7&%4
Tueaday, May' 5.... .. .... .. ... 7834-7931
Wedneedey, May' 0.........7931-7988
Thurede>', Ma>' 7........ .. 98&--4085
Fride>', May' 8...........808"617
Mondey, May IL..........8167-288

VOL. V.
Tueaday, May 12.........8289-8377
Wednesday, May' 13.........8377--8440
Thuresde>, Ma>' 14..........8440-8515
Friday, May' 15...........8515-860S
Monday, May' 18..........8608--8694
Tuesdey, Meay 19..........8694-8835
Wednesdey, May 20.........883"-88&
Thuredey, Meay 21..........8886-9021
Fridey; May 22...........9021-9125
Tuesdey, May 26 .... .... .... ... 9126-9268
Wednesdey, Me>' 27.........9263--9330
Fride>', May' 29...........9330--9459
Monde>',-lune 1..........9459-9579
Tuesdey, lune 2..........9579-9709
Wednesday, lune 3.........9709-9771
Thursde>', lune 4..........9772-9889
Fride>', lune 5 .... ......... ... 9889-10008
Monde>', lune 8..........10008-10119
Tuesdey, lune 9.........10119-10225
Wednesay, lune 10........10225--10800

VOL. VI.
Thursde>', lune Il.........10301-10401
Fridey, lune 12..........10401-10510
Monday, lune 15.........10511-10624
Tuesdey, lune 16.........10624-10717
Wedneedey, lune 17........10717-10789
Thursday, lune 18........10789-10915
Fride>', lune 19..........10915-11016
Monda>', lune 22.........11016--11119
Tucede>', June 23.........11120-11231
Wedneedey, lune 24........11231-11296
Thursda>', lune 25.........11296-11404
Fride>', lune 26..........11404-11494
Monde>', lune 29.........11494-11589
Tuesday, lune 30.........11589-11699
Thursda>', Jl> 2.........11699-11825
Frida>', Jul>' 3..........11825-11935
Saturda>', Jl> 4.........11935-12046

VOL. VII.
Monde>', Jl> 6......
Tuesdey, Jl> 7......
Wednesday, Jl> 8 ...
Thursde>', Jl> 9......
JJriday, Jl> 10......
Saturda>', Jl> il.
Monda>', Jl> 13......
Tuesday, Jl> 14.....
Wednesdey, Jl> 15.
Thursde>', Jl> 16.
Fride>', Jl> 17......
Seturdey, .luly 18.
Monda>', Jl> 20......

12049-12162
12162-12265
12265--12409

12649-12770
12770-12919
12919-13059
13059-13223
18224-13353
13353-13494
13495--13580
13580-13592


